
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1862.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

17 Sep, 2019
6587
7
3.79 in
2.62 in
0.72

Total Bobbin:  36.84ft

Colorway:
1. Mustard Gold 2657

Brand: BFC Poly
2. MD Olive 2881

Brand: BFC Poly
3. Blue Green 3194

Brand: BFC Poly
4. MD Olive 2881

Brand: BFC Poly
5. DK Apricot 2414

Brand: BFC Poly
6. DK Mustard Gold 2756

Brand: BFC Poly
7. MD Lime 3176

Brand: BFC Poly
8. Loden Green 2906

Brand: BFC Poly
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